Uitslagenlijst Kwintelooyenwinterrun

Veenendaal/Rhenen - Zaterdag 23 januari 2016

J6-9, 1200 METER JEUG

Plts Naam

Niek van Wijngaarden
Detmar Immerzeel
Florian van de Berg
Ouke Dercksen

Seth van Elst

Jurre Achterberg
Christian Roelofsen
Niek Blok

Tom Verhoeks

Luuk van den Heuvel
Thijn van Scheijen
Tjebbe Steltjes
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M6-9, 1200 METER JEUG

Plts Naam

Melissa van Keulen
Mara Arends
Sanne Budding
Esmée Aartsen
Kim de Pater
Arwen Steltjes
Lydia Tieben

Uma Wien

Fenna Wien

© 0o ~NOoO U WwN R

J1012, 1200 METER JEUG

Plts Naam

1 Jan de Pater

2 Sven Wildeboer
3 Kasper Dercksen
4 Daan Seppenwolde
5 Bram Seppenwolde
6 Jordi van Bennekom
7 Joris Geurts

M1012, 1200 METER JEUG

Plts Naam
1 Keet Rogh
2 Suze Schot

MAN 5, 5 KM WEDSTRIJD

Netto

Plts Naam
1 Dirk van Sijpveld

2 Arnoud Runia

3 Melchior van de Pol

4 Rens Verboeket

5 Patrick Leppers

6 Wiebe Westerterp

7 Jeroen van Kesteren

8 Kristian van Keulen

9 Hanno van Binsbergen
10 Sander Eweg

11 Geerrit de Pater

12 Gert Jan van Leeuwen
13 Thon Dorresteijn

14 Jan Bieshaar

15 Wouter Steenbergen
16 Lucia Vermeulen

Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd

Rhenen
Wageningen

Rhenen

Veenendaal
Veenendaal
Veenendaal
Veenendaal
Veenendaal

Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd

Veenendaal
Veenendaal
Veenendaal
Veenendaal
Veenendaal

Veenendaal
Rhenen
Rhenen

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Veenendaal
Rhenen
Rhenen

Scherpenzeel Gld

Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd

Veenendaal
Veenendaal

5:15
5:37
5:37
5:41
6:03
6:08
6:17
6:54
6:59
7:05
7:12
8:21

5:27
5:55
5:58
5:59
6:06
7:40
8:17
10:08
10:13

4:40
5:14
5:22
5:39
6:02
6:17
6:47

4:49
5:53

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Kesteren

Apeldoorn

Veenendaal
Veenendaal
Veenendaal
Veenendaal
Veenendaal
Veenendaal
Veenendaal

Scherpenzeel Gld

17:48
18:38
18:52
19:04
19:35
19:39
19:48
20:03
20:04
20:27
20:50
20:54
21:09
21:24
22:17
22:22

17:48
18:38
18:52
19:04
19:34
19:38
19:48
20:03
20:04
20:27
20:49
20:54
21:.01
21:23
22:14
22:20
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Uitslagenlijst Kwintelooyenwinterrun

Veenendaal/Rhenen - Zaterdag 23 januari 2016

Plts Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
17 Hans van Drunen Veenendaal 22:27 22:26
18 Marcel Berendse 22:28 22:22
19 Bram van Driel Rhenen 22:32 22:20
20 Anne Jan Roeleveld Houten 22:55 22:39
21 Erik Visser Rhenen 23:04 23:03
22 Lageman Frank Veenendaal 23:17 22:42
23 Kenny Stedehouder 23:26 23:22
24 Eric Kleinberg 23:43 23:41
25 Patrick Vermeer Veenendaal 23:51 23:45
26 Evert van Asselt Veenendaal 24:06 24:02
27 M. Vermeulen 24:23 24:21
28 William Steenbergen 24:30 24:27
29 Charlie Chaplin Veenendaal 24:39 24:32
30 F.C van Beusekom 24:41 24:34
31 Hjalmar Smink Renkum 25:10 25:01
32 Martijn van Laar Wageningen 25:15 25:06
33 Joan van der Ent Houten 25:18 25:03
34 Wouter Lamers Rhenen 25:25 25:21
35 Pieter Paul Lamers Rhenen 25:28 25:23
36 Robbie Kater Barneveld 25:35 25:29
37 Christiaan Elsenaar Leusden 25:50 25:48
38 Gijs van der Meijden Veenendaal 26:28 26:17
39 Theo Kool 26:34 26:20
40 Koos van Laar 26:35 26:21
41 Stefan Immers Veenendaal 26:52 26:41
42 Heico van der Meulen Veenendaal 27:00 26:50
43 Peter Cornelissen Veenendaal 27:08 26:43
44 Joost van Rekum Veenendaal 27:09 27:08
45 René Tolsma Bennekom 27:11 27:09
46 Pieter Smit Veenendaal 27:12 26:58
47 Steven Raatgever 27:22 26:50
48 Simon Koetsier 27:22 27:12
49 Mark van de Haar Veenendaal 27:27 27:22
50 Rieno van der Heijden Rhenen 27:30 27:21
51 Jos Diepeveen 27:35 26:59
52 Marcel Loef Amersfoort 27:46 27:43
53 Sebastiaan Wien Rhenen 27:50 27:15
54 Nico van Velsen Uitweg 27:53 27:26
55 Dick Vink Veenendaal 27:56 27:44
56 Joost Hermans Veenendaal 27:59 27:48
57 Corne van de Pol Veenendaal 28:08 27:32
58 Daan van Holland Veenendaal 28:11 28:00
59 Gerard ter Haar Eck en Wiel 28:12 27:49
60 Jan van de pol Veenendaal 28:19 28:11
61 Sander Heijnekamp Veenendaal 28:35 28:20
62 Bert Nap Veenendaal 28:48 28:36
63 Carlo van Egdom Veenendaal 28:51 28:28
64 Emile de Hosson Veenendaal 28:56 28:18
65 Rudy Siemons Ede Gld 28:56 28:34
66 Rob Ulrich Kesteren 29:16 29:09
67 Rinus Visser Krimpen aan den 1Jssel 29:32 29:08
68 Thomas Visser Rhenen 29:32 29:23
69 David de Kramer Veenendaal 30:07 29:33
70 Dirk de Kramer Veenendaal 30:20 29:46
71 Leo Schrijver Veenendaal 30:27 30:12
72 JanWillem Naafs Lopik 30:28 30:03
73 André Maessen Ede GId 30:34 30:14
74 Joost Straat Veenendaal 30:40 30:40
75 Wim Burggraaf Liessel 30:55 30:23
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Uitslagenlijst Kwintelooyenwinterrun

Veenendaal/Rhenen - Zaterdag 23 januari 2016

Plts
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

VROUS5, 5 KM WEDSTRIJD

Naam

Roeland van Laar
Wouter de Deugd

Be Hoving

Engbert Stroobosscher
Rene de Vries

Henk Kerbof

Eelco Steltjes

Art van de Haar
Chris Siemons

Arie van de Kraats
René Koolhaas
Klaas van Lavieren
Marc Roelofs

Cor van de Haar
Jeroen van de Bovenkamp
Luc Naafs

Jouke Dekens

Peter de Deugd
Joost van den Brink
Thijs van den Brink
Peter van Binsbergen
Jan v/d Brandhof
Tom Leker

Glenn van Gogh
Wimde Wolf

Woonplaats/Vereniging

Rhenen
Veenendaal
Veenendaal
Veenendaal
Heerde
Veenendaal

Veenendaal
Ede Gld
Veenendaal
Veenendaal
Veenendaal
Veenendaal
Veenendaal
Ede Gld
Lopik

Ede Gld
Veenendaal
Lienden
Lienden
Ochten
Rhenen
Rhenen
Ede Gld
Tholen

Bruto

30:57
31:05
31:06
31:08
31:14
31:23
32:03
32:15
32:24
32:35
32:43
33:16
33:43
33:47
33:51
34:08
34:40
35:56
36:04
36:05
36:27
36:57
37:46
38:38
48:38

Netto

30:53
30:31
31:.01
31:.01
30:46
31:11
31:28
32:07
32:01
32:15
32:39
32:44
33:31
33:39
33:51
33:42
24:35
35:22
35:34
35:33
26:23
36:29
37:16
28:31
38:12

Plts  Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

1 Marianne van Deelen Stein Lb 22:38 22:35

2 Alida Hagen Ede Gld 23:33 23:31

3 Noortje Gijsbertse Rhenen 24:03 23:59

4 Brigitte de Bruin Veenendaal 26:07 26:02

5 Tamara ruben Veenendaal 26:26 26:24

6 Cora Vermeer - van Hunen 26:30 26:19

7 Jacqueline van de Haar Veenendaal 27:12 27:09

8 Mieke Thomas Leusden 27:15 27:13

9 Estelle Vermeulen Wageningen 27:58 27:39
10 Alice van Holland Veenendaal 28:10 27:59
11 Esther Dieker Arnhem 28:21 28:08
12 Linda Vermeer Veenendaal 28:34 28:28
13 Marijke Steenbergen 28:38 28:35
14 Lisette Siemelink Terschuur 28:40 28:35
15 Hanneke Stam Veenendaal 28:48 28:44
16 Van ginkel Veenendaal 28:50 28:45
17 Madelon van de pol Kesteren 29:01 28:44
18 Jolanda bleijenberg Veenendaal 29:19 29:05
19 Janny Jansen Hasselt 29:30 29:21
20 Esther van Olderen Veenendaal 29:33 29:08
21 Annika Zomer Rhenen 29:42 29:40
22 Marion van der Veer Renkum 29:46 29:08
23 Stefanie Brouwer Ede Gld 29:55 29:54
24 Toos van Huffelen-Hardeman Wenum Wiesel 30:11 29:43
25 Gerda van Voorst Bennekom 30:13 30:10
26 Eveline Roseboom Veenendaal 30:27 30:12
27 Annette Bruijnseels Veenendaal 30:29 30:23
28 Mandy Fleur Apeldoorn 30:30 30:02
29 Melissa van Houwelingen Veenendaal 30:46 30:39
30 Leonie Nap Rhenen 30:47 30:31
31 Jacqueline van As Veenendaal 30:55 30:37
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Uitslagenlijst Kwintelooyenwinterrun

Veenendaal/Rhenen - Zaterdag 23 januari 2016

Plts Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
32 lIris van Eldik Ochten 31:00 30:44
33 Mirjam De Koning Veenendaal 31:06 31:.01
34 Roselinde Schumacher Veenendaal 31:07 30:49
35 Janke Woudstra Veenendaal 31:10 31:08
36 Karin Kater Barneveld 31:12 31:06
37 Nancy van Hattem Elst Ut 31:15 31:09
38 Diana Bos Veenendaal 31:17 31:05
39 Martine Beld-Johannes Elst Gld 31:26 31:11
40 Carmen Gieltjes Wageningen 31:26 30:46
41 Hetty Groeneveld Barneveld 31:32 31:28
42 Natalie Vogd Ede Gld 31:35 30:51
43 Gabrielle Kleijn Wageningen 31:36 30:51
44 Jolanda reede Amerongen 31:37 31:30
45 Aline Haalboom Veenendaal 32:05 31:56
46 J. Hellegering 32:12 31:35
47 Hester van Wezep Veenendaal 32:25 32:19
48 Femke Ezinga Veenendaal 32:25 32:08
49 Nikki Roelofsen Ochten 32:33 32:31
50 Conny Tenge Veenendaal 32:49 32:37
51 Charlotte van der Heijden Rhenen 32:50 32:29
52 Wendy Zevenhek 32:56 32:25
53 Marleen Groeneveld Veenendaal 33:10 32:59
54 Angela jansen Rhenen 33:12 32:53
55 Karin van Hensbergen Veenendaal 33:13 32:54
56 Carine Blankenstijn Overberg 33:22 33:05
57 Bea Koetsier 33:25 33:15
58 Lia Overeem Veenendaal 33:36 33:15
59 Celia van de Lagemaat Veenendaal 33:36 33:15
60 Marjan Schrader Veenendaal 33:37 33:14
61 Wendy de Witte Rhenen 33:38 33:22
62 Sabine Hartog Veenendaal 33:39 33:17
63 Josine van Elst- van Laar Veenendaal 33:42 33:21
64 Lisetoote van de Haar 33:46 33:38
65 Margé ter Maaten Barneveld 33:47 33:43
66 Gaby van der Heijden 33:53 33:36
67 Anne-Marie Draaisma Veenendaal 33:59 33:48
68 Anouk van Roekel Rhenen 34:05 33:49
69 Margreet van Bennekom Scherpenzeel Gld 34:06 33:56
70 Hermieke de Bruin Veenendaal 34:12 33:53
71 Marga Naafs Lopik 34:17 33:52
72 Myrthe Roebersen 34:21 34:11
73 Monique Meerssman Veenendaal 34:23 34:01
74 Eline Berkhof Vaassen 34:23 33:55
75 Mirjam Visser Rotterdam 34:31 34:07
76 Paula van den Heuvel-Borg Renswoude 34:34 34:09
77 Anne de Kock 34:42 34:25
78 Lieke Henzen Rhenen 34:52 34:35
79 Wendy Laros Lienden 35:02 34:38
80 Carina vd Hilst Lienden 35:04 34:40
81 Marlot de Kruijf Overberg 35:08 34:51
82 Marloes Geerts Veenendaal 35:08 34:43
83 lIris Keppels Ede GId 35:09 35:01
84 Talitha Wolsing-Boorsma Rhenen 35:27 35:09
85 Annemarie van Hensbergen Veenendaal 35:27 35:08
86 Hennie Boorsma Veenendaal 35:27 35:09
87 Marjon Wildeman Veenendaal 35:31 35:14
88 Marga Kroon Veenendaal 35:31 35:14
89 Anne Marie Fluit 35:52 35:44
90 Marlou Fluit 36:02 35:54
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Uitslagenlijst Kwintelooyenwinterrun

Veenendaal/Rhenen - Zaterdag 23 januari 2016

Plts
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

MAN, 10 KM WEDSTRIJD

Naam

Anja Taling

Karin Koopman

Janita Magendans

Elly Molenaar

Cora de Wit

llse van Os

Hanneke Ploeg

Esther Heuvelman

Lia Steensma

Roor Bernadette
Jolanda van soest

Rita Valkenburg
Mariska van Prattenburg
Agnes van Harten
Evelien vlastuin
Marieke van Genugten
Henny van Tellingen
Petra Dijkstra

Jolanda Vlastuin
Rianka van Binsbergen
Suzanne Diepeveen
Julia Bloem

Miranda Bloem

Brigit schoemaker
Denise Heisen

Anita van Dijk
Margreet de Wolf
Martine Holterman

Woonplaats/Vereniging
Veenendaal
Veenendaal
Ede Gld
Rhenen
Veenendaal
Rhenen
Overberg
Rhenen
Veenendaal
Rhenen
Rhenen
Veenendaal
Veenendaal
Lunteren
Rhenen
's-Hertogenbosch
Rhenen
Veenendaal
Rhenen
Ochten
Rhenen

Tiel

Tiel

Rhenen
Ede Gld
Veenendaal
Tholen
Arnhem

Bruto

36:05
36:20
36:24
36:34
36:37
36:39
36:39
36:43
36:48
37:06
37:.07
37:11
37:13
37:23
37:24
37:30
37:32
37:35
37:39
37:44
37:46
38:00
38:00
39:08
39:08
41:38
43:57
45:25

Netto

35:50
36:02
35:51
36:04
36:05
36:11
36:37
36:26
36:34
36:39
36:40
36:39
36:48
37:03
36:54
37:15
37:.01
37:02
37:10
37:15
37:17
37:47
37:47
38:40
38:35
41:25
43:43
45:16

Plts  Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

1 Bernard van Harn Renswoude 37:17 37:17

2 Erwan Piriou Wageningen 37:33 37:32

3 Wilfred bruil Ede Gld 38:00 38:00

4 Leon van Leusen Amstelveen 38:21 38:21

5 Erik Dekker Veenendaal 38:39 38:39

6 Marco Davelaar Veenendaal 39:32 39:30

7 Ronald Dercksen Rhenen 39:53 39:51

8 Willem Gerritsen Wijk bij Duurstede 40:14 40:13

9 Evert Dirksen Veenendaal 40:22 40:19
10 Laurens Kersten Ede GId 41:10 41:08
11 Matthijs van Scheijen 41:36 41:36
12 Jan van Voorst Bennekom 42:03 42:01
13 David Beeldsnijder Renswoude 42:07 42:03
14 Bas van Engeldorp Veenendaal 42:23 42:09
15 Erik Wolsing Rhenen 43:00 42:59
16 Jan Willem van de Weert Veenendaal 43:04 42:56
17 Andre van de Bruinhorst Ede Gld 43:15 43:14
18 Pieter Odink Amsterdam 43:18 43:17
19 Chris Tijman Veenendaal 43:31 43:29
20 Jori Thielen Tiel 43:40 43:39
21 Remco van Ommering Scherpenzeel Gld 44:12 44:05
22 Jannes de Groot Veenendaal 44:32 44:29
23 Edwin Remans Amerongen 44:35 44:30
24 David Visser Veenendaal 44:40 44:35
25 Johan van Amerongen Veenendaal 44:54 44:41
26 Dico Harteman Veenendaal 45:10 44:55
27 Bob van der Plas Veenendaal 45:44 45:41
28 Jacco Folkers 45:45 45:42
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Uitslagenlijst Kwintelooyenwinterrun

Veenendaal/Rhenen - Zaterdag 23 januari 2016

Plts Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
29 Dirk Rijnders Veenendaal 45:48 45:39
30 Elmer Evers Veenendaal 45:52 45:49
31 VZ Ezinga Veenendaal 45:54 45:50
32 Harrie Lantinga Wijk bij Duurstede 46:27 46:25
33 Peter v/d Brink 46:48 46:45
34 Jimmy Buis Veenendaal 46:54 46:48
35 Gerdo van der Kuur Ede Gld 47:00 46:54
36 Wouter Schuddeboom Langbroek 47:03 47:01
37 Germen Jansen Arnhem 47:07 46:32
38 Frans Cortenbach 47:10 46:45
39 Erik koevoets Bennekom 47:38 47:33
40 Bert van Egdom 47:40 47:40
41 Wolter Buijs Veenendaal 47:43 47:24
42 Arnold Mulder Apeldoorn 47:59 47:48
43 Johan van de weerd Veenendaal 48:03 47:57
44 Wim Elshout 48:16 48:13
45 Olivier Walravens Tiel 49:09 49:07
46 Andre Kooi 49:23 49:19
47 Fons van Dijk Ede Gld 49:30 49:23
48 Immanuel Noorman Soest 49:39 49:33
49 Maarten Versteeg Veenendaal 49:48 49:34
50 Marcel Vos Wageningen 49:49 49:36
51 Guus Magielse Nijmegen 50:02 49:55
52 Jeroen van Houwelingen Ede Gld 50:20 49:57
53 Gert de Fauw Veenendaal 50:25 50:06
54 Wilco Termeer Buren Gld 50:32 50:29
55 Ben van Gent Elst Ut 50:34 50:26
56 David van den Berg Arnhem 50:35 50:01
57 Jakob Hartman Veenendaal 50:40 50:30
58 Jan Overeem Veenendaal 50:47 50:37
59 Mark Munro Amersfoort 51:04 50:43
60 Eliam Vlijm Hoogland 51:22 51:06
61 Tonnie heijnekamp Scherpenzeel Gld 51:32 51:15
62 Jan - Pieter Redert Ede Gld 51:33 51:28
63 Rinie van de Vliert Veenendaal 51:43 51:30
64 Bernard Tollenaar Veenendaal 51:43 51:31
65 Gerard landwaart Veenendaal 51:44 51:19
66 Louis Diepeveen Veenendaal 51:46 51:38
67 Jan van de Heetkamp Renswoude 51:58 51:33
68 Rick de Koning Veenendaal 52:24 52:09
69 Henrie van Binsbergen Ochten 52:24 52:20
70 Richard van der Waag Ingen 52:27 52:22
71 Jasja Goumans Veenendaal 52:36 52:21
72 Erik Renes Leersum 53:00 52:36
73 Dick Karssemeijer Rhenen 53:03 52:47
74 Fius van Laar Rhenen 53:03 52:46
75 Joost de Wolf Amsterdam 53:07 52:41
76 Peter de Jong Veenendaal 53:09 52:54
77 Jan Willem van Dieren Ede GId 53:18 52:55
78 Roland Morsink Amersfoort 53:23 53:17
79 Jan van Bennekom Scherpenzeel Gld 53:53 53:31
80 Herco Boer Veenendaal 53:56 53:38
81 Jannis Lootens Veenendaal 54:18 54:05
82 Bart Koppenaal Veenendaal 54:20 54:10
83 Jonathan van den Heuvel 54:31 54:23
84 Gerard Boomsma Veenendaal 54:41 54:30
85 John Schot Veenendaal 54:44 54:33
86 Van Zanten Veenendaal 54:48 54:38
87 Ruud Moesbergen 54:51 54:16
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Uitslagenlijst Kwintelooyenwinterrun

Veenendaal/Rhenen - Zaterdag 23 januari 2016

Plts
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

VROUW, 10 KM WEDSTRIJD

Naam

Robert Jan Keiman
Jan beijer

Nico van Hoeflaken
Hans Ditewig

Ton Bisschop
Edwinvan Geene
Henry Lootens
Christo van Dijk
Jeroen Valkenburg
Marius Dekker
Harry Schievink
Kasper Martinot
Mark steijnen

Wout Voerman

Ivo Jaakke

René Vrosch

Karl Pulleman

Taco de Ruiter
Edwin Davelaar
Jan van 't Veer
Sipke Brandsma
Ronald Jolink
Martijn den Besten
Jeroen Peters
Sander van Voorthuizen
Geert Ruis

Tom van Langevelde
Peter van Manen
Erwin Mosterd
Henk van hunenstijn
Erik Basset

Cees van der Putte
Jeroen Roovers
Johan Rigters
Marcel van Dijk
Jelle Quint

Marc van Nieuw-Amerongen

Ton Veldhuizen

Tymen Reitsma

Albert Doelwijt

Hendry Locht

Jeroen Hendriks

Kees van Voorthuizen
Wilfred van Engelenburg

Woonplaats/Vereniging

Veenendaal
Veenendaal
Veenendaal

Maurik

Veenendaal
Veenendaal
Veenendaal

Doorwerth
Amerongen
Veenendaal
Rheden
Ede Gld
Veenendaal

Veenendaal
Veenendaal
Ede Gld
Leersum
Ede Gld

Ede Gld
Veenendaal
Utrecht
Arnhem
Garderen

Tiel

Ede Gld
Renswoude
Veenendaal
Veenendaal
Veenendaal
Barneveld
Leusden
Veenendaal
Dordrecht
Veenendaal
Veenendaal
Veenendaal

Bruto
54:56
54:59
55:02
55:08
55:16
55:38
56:12
56:32
56:38
56:43
57:03
57:12
57:17
57:20
57:31
57:32
57:40
57:47
57:57
58:02
58:11
58:26
58:29
58:30
58:31
59:00
59:28

1:00:13
1:00:28
1:00:30
1:00:42
1:00:44
1:00:51
1:00:52
1:01:15
1:01:16
1:.02:21
1:.03:12
1:03:13
1:04:37
1:05:18
1:06:23
1:06:36
1:07:18

Netto
54:34
54:52
54:46
54:45
54:58
55:29
55:59
56:29
56:17
56:38
57:03
56:41
57:11
57:02
57:12
57:21
57:26
57:32
57:42
57:59
57:48
58:06
58:22
58:03
58:12
58:37
59:15
59:37

1:00:08
1:00:20
1:00:11
1:00:39
1:00:51
1:00:41
1:00:51
1:00:51
1:02:06
1:02:44
1:03:06
1:04:25
1:05:10
1:06:09
1:06:16
1:.06:45

Plts  Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Marlies Groenewold Amstelveen 44:34 44:33
2 Saskia Elemans 45:37 45:32
3 Karin van der Giessen Elst Ut 47:12 47:07
4 Jannet Vermeulen Vleuten 48:40 48:37
5 Wendi Linke Vinkel 48:40 48:38
6 Roos Pon Zeewolde 51:12 51:08
7 Frances ten Boden Veenendaal 51:34 51:25
8 Rima Albers Joni 51:35 51:17
9 Marjolein Schotman Utrecht 51:50 51:46
10 Inge Dijkman Wijk bij Duurstede 52:12 52:00
11 Monique van Paassen Wijk bij Duurstede 53:11 52:59
12 Jan van Donkelaar 53:16 53:16
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Uitslagenlijst Kwintelooyenwinterrun

Veenendaal/Rhenen - Zaterdag 23 januari 2016

Plts
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Naam

Debby van Dam
Sandra van Weenen
Henriette Vlastuin
Marja Bosje

Roelien Luijt

Linda Wiggemansen
Romy van Hoevelaken
Linda van Ravenswaaij

Yvonne Welding v.d. Berg

Herma van de Weert
Caro Reuvers
Henriette Blok
Mirella van Kooten
Wendy Dams

Birgit Zegers

TE Teunissen
Jolanda van de Haar
Helma van Doorn
Ruth van den Bogaard
Marlies Renema
Ciska Gelauf
Gerdien Brunsveld
Nancy veen
Amanda Breedijk
Renate Lagerweij
Mirjam Guliker
Leonora Lagerweij
Marjon Boers

Toke Huntjens
Henriet van den Brink
Esther Hoolwerf

Ellen van Dijk-v.d.Meulen

Sanne Ditewig
Marieke Boer
Monique Struijk
Marlies Leenaars
Liesbeth de Jong
Joke van der Boon
Aartine Mulder

Lynn Louwe

Christi Boer van Toor
Hester van der Wielen
Anja Schot

Corrie Schimmel
Petra Grothe
Marleen Slings

Karin den Boer
Carla Basset

Wil Lochtenberg
Agathe Schoeman
Anneke Gunaeu
Wendy de Jong
Marieke van de brink
Bep Goor

Ada de Kamper

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Wageningen
Houten

Ederveen

Wijk bij Duurstede

Rhenen
Scherpenzeel Gld
Veenendaal
Veenendaal
Veenendaal
Veenendaal
Zeist
Veenendaal
Dodewaard
Doorwerth
Wageningen
Veenendaal
Veenendaal
Renswoude
Veenendaal
Veenendaal
Doetinchem
Veenendaal
Renswoude
Renswoude
Nijkerk GlId
Renswoude

Utrecht
Veenendaal
Utrecht
Leersum
Veenendaal
Veenendaal
Veenendaal
Rhenen
Rhenen
Barneveld
Barneveld
Utrecht
Veenendaal
Veenendaal
Arnhem
Veenendaal
Utrecht
Rhenen
Wageningen

Ede Gld

Barneveld
Hoogland
Barneveld
Barneveld

53:48
54:50
55:40
55:56
56:29
56:40
57:00
57:33
57:58
58:14
58:20
58:51
58:54
59:28
59:37
59:51
59:51
59:52
1:00:22
1:00:23
1:00:23
1:00:29
1:00:34
1:00:35
1:00:48
1:01:12
1:01:20
1:01:22
1:01:26
1:01:36
1:01:48
1:.02:11
1:02:45
1.02:47
1:03:10
1:03:14
1:.03:17
1:03:27
1:03:28
1:04:15
1:04:24
1:04:31
1:04:38
1:05:09
1:06:06
1:07:02
1:07:53
1:10:10
1:10:11
1:10:39
1:11:35
1:11:35
1:11:35
1:11:35
1:15:59

Netto

53:32
54:47
55:19
55:44
56:21
56:20
56:32
57:33
57:43
58:05
58:02
58:26
58:40
59:10
59:06
59:42
59:43
59:42
59:56
1:00:06
1:00:06
1:00:08
1:.00:12
1:00:25
1:00:27
1:00:51
1:00:58
1:00:55
1:00:59
1:01:16
1.01:21
1:.02:01
1:02:21
1:02:17
1.02:41
1:02:45
1:02:51
1:02:59
1:02:59
1:03:53
1:04:04
1:03:58
1.04:27
1:04:49
1:05:40
1:06:35
1:07:25
1:09:40
1:09:40
1:10:35
1:11:03
1:11:03
1:11:03
1:11:03
1:15:29
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